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REF: # 11740

DESCRIPTION

Charming semidetached house located in the urbanization of Altea Hills.
The house consists of 4 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms, one en suite, as
well as a spacious livingdining room, from which there is access to the
outside. The kitchen is independent and fully equipped. In terms of
amenities, the apartment is equipped with air conditioning, heating,
fireplace, fitted wardrobes, underfloor heating, swimming pool and its
own parking.

INFO

PRICE:

PROPERTY TYPE:

CITY:
BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:
Build (m2):
Plot (m2):
Terrace (m2):
Year:

Floor:

Old price

iberiaproperty

ALTEA

395.000 €
Villa
Altea

4

3

125

260

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



